Aquilon DS
TransCritical CO2 Condensing Unit
Natural CO2 refrigerant in a packaged system, ideal for smaller industrial applications.
	• High-pressure design eliminates a need for a back-up
generator or separate small condensing unit for off-cycle,
over-pressure protection
	• Multiple parallel booster and trans-critical, high-stage,
semi-hermetic reciprocating compressors

5.	 Surge capacity: 178lbs @ 50°F liquid temperature
6.	 Surge capacity: 189lbs @ 35°F liquid temperature
7.	 Capacities at 100°F dry bulb and 70 °F wet bulb. Consult M&M Carnot
for operation outside these conditions
System diagram 2024
Model GC Fans Compressors HP
Operating
Weight (lbs)
Dry
Weight
(lbs)
Dimensions (in.) MCA/MOP2 (A)
Capacity
(TR)3, 7
L W H MCA MOP 24°F/85°F
AQU-DS-20M 1 2 20 9,600 9,100 172 60 78 66 90 18
AQU-DS-35M 2 2 40 10,850 10,350 211 60 78 111 160 36
AQU-DS-50M 3 2 50 12,200 11,700 250 60 78 154 220 54
AQU-DS-65M 4 3 80 14,175 13,675 289 60 78 195 260 70
AQU-DS-80M 5 3 90 15,500 15,000 328 60 78 219 280 80
Model GC Fans Compressors HP
Operating
Weight (lbs)
Dry
Weight
(lbs)
Dimensions (in.) MCA/MOP2 (A)
Capacity
(TR)3, 7
L W H MCA MOP -20°F/85°F
AQU-DS-15L 1 4 32 9,875 9,375 172 60 78 90 120 15
AQU-DS-30L 2 4 79 11,475 10,975 211 60 78 181 240 30
AQU-DS-45L 3 6 108 15,450 14,950 272 60 78 245 300 45
AQU-DS-60L 4 6 139 17,050 16,550 311 60 78 299 360 60
Adiabatic gas cooler
CO2 high-stage
compressors
CO2 receiver